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Application Form for Global Open Recruitment of  Tianjin University of Science & Technology
一、基本情况
I. Basic Information
	申报职位
Position Applied for
	                                         院长Dean
	（照片）
(Photo)

	姓  名
Name
	
	性   别
Gender
	
	

	国  籍
Nationality
	
	出生地
Place of Birth
	
	

	出生年月
Date of Birth
	
	健康状况
Health Status
	
	

	现工作单位及职务
Current Employer and Position
	
	专业技术职务（称）
Professional/Technical Position (Title)
	

	现从事研究的二级学科/主要方向
Sub-discipline and Major Field of the Current Research
	

	本人
Personal
联系方式
Contact Information
	电 话
Tel.
	

	
	手 机 号
Mobile
	

	
	电子信箱
Email
	


二、学习简历（大学及以上）
II. Educational Background (university and above)
	起止年月
Date (from XX to XX)
	毕业院校
Institution
	所学专业
Major
	所获学位
Academic Degree Obtained
	指导老师
Supervisor

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


三、工作简历
 III. Work Experience
	起止日期
Date (from XX to XX)
	工作单位及职务
Employer and Position

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


四、主持过的主要项目
 IV. A list of grant projects as PI 
	序号
S.N.
	项目名称
Project Name
	项目性质及来源
Source of Project
	项目经费（万元）
Amount of Funding (10,000 RMB)
	起止时间
Date (from XX to XX)
	申报人在项目中的职位和任务
Position and Responsibilities in the Project
	参与人数
Number of Participants


	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	


五、重要科研获奖情况
 V. Important Academic Awards 
	序号
S.N.
	获奖项目名称
Name of the Award Program
	奖励名称
Name of the Award
	奖励等级
Level of Award
	授奖单位及国别
Award Organization and Country 
	奖励年度
Year

	排序
Rank


	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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六、代表性著作、论文情况（10篇以内）
 VI. Representative Publications and Theses (Less than 10)
	著作或论文名称
Title
（综述或短文须标注）
	出版单位或刊物名称、期号、起止页码；
Publisher or Journal, Volume and Issue No., Pages;

	所有著作者姓名（通讯作者标注*号）
List of Authors
(Co-first authors indicated by # and corresponding authors indicated by *)
	出版或发表年度
Year of Publication

	是否被SCI、EI、SSCI、CSSCI收录（如被SCI收录，注明中科院JCR大类分区）
Included in SCI, EI, SSCI, CSSCI Or Not
	期刊影响因子Impact Factor
	被ESI收录为热点论文情况ESI Hot Papers Or Not
	他引次数（括号中注明SCI，或SSCI、或CSSCI）
Number of Citations (indicate SCI, SSCI or CSSCI in the braces)
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七、申请和获授权发明专利情（10项以内）
VII. Applied and Acquired Patients (Less than 10)
	序号
No.

	专利名称及专利号（或申请号）
Patent's Name and No. (or application No.)

	专利授权国
Authorized Country

	专利保护期（或申请公开日）
Term of Patent Protection (or publication date)
	专利所有者
Patentee
	所有专利权人
Patentees

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
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